
废物统计(2021-01-01 至 2021-12-31)

年份 月 期初库存 产生量 调整量 转移量 自行利用处置量 期末库存 期末超一年库存

2021 12 29.3704 51.473 0 70.69 0 10.1534 0

2021 11 58.13 46.6404 0 75.4 0 29.3704 0

2021 10 26.4085 66.6615 0 34.94 0 58.13 0

2021 9 17.7491 41.9294 0 33.27 0 26.4085 0

2021 8 75.3613 49.6278 0 107.24 0 17.7491 0

2021 7 17.507 57.8543 0 0 0 75.3613 0

2021 6 40.6083 42.6287 0 65.73 0 17.507 0

2021 5 73.9785 46.7298 0 80.1 0 40.6083 0

2021 4 36.6528 40.9657 0 3.64 0 73.9785 0

2021 3 16.7226 52.7402 0 32.81 0 36.6528 0

2021 2 39.4414 19.9412 0 42.66 0 16.7226 0

2021 1 15.7212 57.5702 0 33.85 0 39.4414 0

计量单位：吨


